
Monday 15 June 09:30 French IIA: Unseen Translation into English (1.5 hours).

German IIA: Translation into German (1.5 hours).

Italian IIA: Translation into Italian (1.5 hours).

Spanish IIA: Translation from Spanish (literary register) (1.5 hours).

14:30 French IIB: Translation from Prescribed Texts (1.5 hours).

German IIB: Translation from German (1.5 hours).

Italian IIB: Translation from Italian (1.5 hours).

Spanish IIB: Translation from Spanish (informal register) (1.5 hours).

Tuesday 16 June 09:30 French I.

14:30 German I.

Wednesday 17 June 09:30 French III.

Thursday 18 June 09:30 German IV.

14:30 Italian IV.

Friday 19 June 09:30 Spanish IV.

14:30 Italian III.

Saturday 20 June 09:30 French IV.

14:30 German III.

Monday 22 June 09:30 Italian I.

14:30 Spanish III.

Tuesday 23 June 09:30 Moral Philosophy and Logic.

Thursday 25 June 09:30 Spanish I.

Friday 26 June 09:30 General Philosophy.

G. A. STELLARDI

Chair

*at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG for papers from Monday, 22 June to Friday, 26 June 2015

Preliminary Examination in Philosophy and Modern Languages

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

TRINITY TERM 2015

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

*at EWERT HOUSE, Summertown, Oxford for papers from Monday, 15 June to Saturday, 20 June 2015.
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